¢ CENTRAL

Cantos

Coleiro Preto
ACPMG - Tocantins - Domingo

Pontos

10
20
3
P
5
&
o
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

MORPHEUS
IRADO
RELAMPAGO
SEM LIMITE
GARGALHADA
ZEUS
GAROTO VENENO
HAREN
FENIX
NACIONAL
DIAMANTE NEGRO
SONIC
ZECA URUBU
DONO DO MORRO
DOLAR
TIC TAC
VINI JR
J..J. NETO
PANICO
FAVELA
GRANFINO
SAFADAO
CATRA
CARRASCO
FLECHINHA
TROIA

Anilha

00685 JONATHAS
021006 VALERIO
026338 JUNAO

acpu ROMARIO

acpg GRILO

acpad RIQUINHO/RONALDO

acpu CAPORAL/TULLYO
acpmg CRIAT. PAI E FILHO
assoleo MARCELO
acpmg DE PORCOES

acpmg ADRIANO - CRIAT6RIO VALE DO

086310 RODRIGO RESENDE
014825 KENEDY
acpmg VITINHO/DOGUINHA
acpmg RAI
034634 ANDERSON; J VICTOR
acpu ANJINHO
acpmg RAFAEL RAMOS
085989 PAULO SERGIO
acpmg KEBRA/DOGUINHA

DOGUINHA/VINY

109180 BINHA/DANIEL
007258 JUCELIO
acpmg MARCELO/VITINHO
062813 EBERTON
acpmg FABRICINHO

10

12

o A A D DN O

w w N oOODN

1724
1528
1182
1295
1225
1277
1083
1049
958
901
830
990
748
657
621
622
445
460
447
489
519
378
514
345
345
363

172,40
127,33
131,33
117,73
122,50
212,83
120,33
131,13
159,67
150,17
138,33
99,00
124,67
164,25
124,20
124,40
111,25
115,00
111,75
122,25
103,80
189,00
85,67
172,50
115,00
121,00

286
250
197
191
188
180
167
166
160
146
142
132
118
109
100
87
83
76
74
67
62
59
56
56
56
55
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

GOHAN
BORA FIT
ALOPRADO
MANDANDO BALA
SHEIK
BRUTAL
SINISTRO
JOVEM PAN
PRETINHO
MINI TRINCA
MANCHA
BANANINHA
SOMBRA
SELVAGEM
ESPULETA
BONECO DOIDO
DELIRIO
CARRASCO
SAl DE BAIXO
MOLECAO
NEGAO
PING PONG
URUBU REI
PIRULITO
CARRO CHEFE
SEM NOME
LEAL
FERRARI
BIRULEIBE

acpmg

131306

104239 acpmg

324707
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
046658
003092
acpmg
ACPVB
acpmg
vicosa
ACPVB
acpmg
acpmg
006767
013143
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
067771
apcu
ACPMG
acpmg
102724
acpmg

acpu

PIPOCA
DE PORCOES
MAGNO
RAFAEL RAMOS
BETO
PAULO SERGIO
THALLYS
WANDERSON
WILSON/WILLIAN
RODRIGO
FABRICINHO
EDIL
ROMARIO
ANDERSON/MATEUS/JOA&C
EBERTOM
LEO BARATAO
RAFAEL
VITOR/DOGUINH
DIEGO
JHONAO(CRIAT. COMETA
TIAGO
DANIEL/WELLINGTON
LEO BARATAO
TIAGO
ADRIANO
PEDRO
VICTOR TEIXEIRA
MARCOS SATIRO
THULIO

A W W

w w

855
374
414
277
378
309
260
369
BillS
319
273
286
380
265
236
306
217
188
215
211
212
182
187
163
162
156
137
162
152

118,33
124,67
103,50
138,50
94,50
103,00
130,00
92,25
104,33
106,33
136,50
95833
95,00
132,50
118,00
102,00
108,50
188,00
107,50
211,00
106,00
182,00
93,50
163,00
162,00
156,00
137,00
162,00

152,00

54
53
51
51
49
47
46
a4
42
41
41
38
36
36
35
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

TA GOSTANDO
ZUMBI
FANTASMA
ESPOLETA
REI DO CORTE
BARAO
ESPOLETA
SEM NOME 2
AZINHA
MAJOR
CARA PRETA
BRUXO
LOGAN
PIRULITO
SEM LIMITES
V-8
DESAFIO
FATAL
FORTUNA
BILL
KI LOUCURA
CARIOCA
TALIBA
JB
SETE DE OURO
FANTOCHE
BICO DOIDO
SPIRIT
BOCA

acpmg
121207
acpu
acpmg
acpmg
acpu
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpu
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpu
acpmg
acpmg
acpu
acpu
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
ACPVB
acpu
aps
acpmg
118983

acpg

PIPOCA
MATEUS
CRIAT. PAI E FILHO
CLEITON
RAFAEL/TULIO
JUNAO
EBERSON
PEDRO
BRUNINHO
LEU
ROMARIO
MAGNO
FLAVINHO
JONATHAS
BINHA/DANIEL
MAMAOI/TETE
RAI/JUNINHO
DOGUINHA/VINY
MARCIO
RAIRU
IAGO
CLAUDIO/PAVAOZINHO
LEO BARATAO
EDIL
RAFAEL RAMOS
FABIANO
ERLAN
RODRIGO
EDGAR PAULO

225
157
167
139
130
145
126
144
137
117
201
162
143
121
115
120
120
108
131
123
116
103
178
150
123
116
116
112
109

112,50
157,00
83,50
139,00
130,00
145,00
126,00
144,00
137,00
117,00
100,50
81,00
143,00
121,00
115,00
120,00
120,00
108,00
131,00
123,00
116,00
103,00
89,00
50,00
123,00
116,00
116,00
112,00

109,00

25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
08°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

113°

MALUCO
GATITO
FLECHINHA
FEDERAL
GARNIZE
R10
PERTINHO
VELOZ
FAVELA
SAGAT
DIAMANTE
VAGABUNDO
ABENCOADO
MC POSE
SAPO
BICHO DOIDO
COBRA
INFINITO
ARANHA
CURISCO
RARIDADE
BOLINHA
ARSENAL
D MENOR
OMEGA
SAFADAO
FALCAO NEGRO
PROFESSOR
PARDALZINHO

vicosa
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
316160
ACPVB
acpmg
acpmg
119256
acpmg
ACPSJIN
351219
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
ACPVB
acpu
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
ACPVB
acpmg
acpmg
094831
025708
010386
acpmg
ACPVB

acpmg

ANDERSON/JOAO VICTOF

CAPORAL
CLEITON
MARESIA

ERON
DIOGO
WILSON/WILLIAN
SERGINHO

ALEXANDRE/FABRICIO

CAIO
CLAUDIO
LALIM
IGOR
DJALMA
TULIO/RAFAEL
AMARILDO
KAKA/DANDAO
ROMARIO
WILSINHO
LEO
FABRICIO
LEO GRANATO
SINVAL
LUCAS SILVA
VICTOR TEIXEIRA
PIPOCA
MARCIO
MATEUS
KEBRA

137
123
108
102
147
113
108
150
111
100
95

149
110
107
105
94

106
103
100
96

90

142
122
107
105
90

81

98

83

137,00
123,00
108,00
102,00
73,50
113,00
108,00
75,00
111,00
100,00
95,00
74,50
110,00
107,00
52,50
94,00
106,00
103,00
100,00
96,00
90,00
71,00
122,00
107,00
105,00
90,00
81,00
98,00

83,00

16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
ISS
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°

142°

PINGO
CHAPOLIM
FORASTEIRO
SINTONIA
CANECO
JAGUAR JR
CIviC
PITON
PIX
PLAY BOY
SE FODA
BALA VOANDO
CORONEL
TIKI
SAPO
JENOMIO
MELODIA
GRILO
MAGNATA
ED+
MANDRAK
FOGUETE
SINISTRO
ARCANJO
MAGO
MAGIA NEGRA
GTA
ITACHI
MELODIA

acpmg
386868
acpmg
acpmg
acpvb

137891
acpmg

acpu
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
apcp

acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg

acpmg

THULIO
EDILSON
SO DIEGO
PIPOCA
SAMUEL
RAI
SAMUEL
WANDERLEY
DOGUINHA
SIDINEI
TATU
WILSON/MARCELO
JAIRO
EDGAR PAULO
DIEGO
RONALDO
ANDREI
SIDNEY
RAI
MATHEUS/ITALO
LEONAN
WANDERSON
MARCELO DO GAS
RODRIGO
LEONAN
LUKINHA
GILMAR
MAXWUELL
LUCIANO

85
80
72
66
97
82
71
70
114
99
92
89
78
75
70
70
67
63
54
105
82
80
67
65
54
54
103
74
66

85,00
80,00
72,00
66,00
97,00
82,00
71,00
70,00
114,00
99,00
46,00
44,50
78,00
75,00
70,00
70,00
67,00
63,00
54,00
52,50
82,00
80,00
67,00
65,00
54,00
54,00
103,00
74,00

66,00

o © ©O O ©

o o o
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143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°

171°

LIGEIRINHO
PITON
MASCARADO
PAPA MAYKE
FAISCA
RATAO
SUBZERO
FICHA LIMPA
XTAXI
PILHADO
BOLA DE FOGO
PIVETE
FENOMENO
ANJO DA LEI
PAPAI
CHARADA
BOY
PARDAL
MANDRAKE
PAPA TUDO
MESTRE DOS MAGOS
PIX
ABUTRE
FERMO
JUBILEU
SEU MADRUGA
JOY
VENENINHO
VELOX

acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
040664
097734
ACPMG
acpmg
101283
acpmg
004976
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
006971
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
139362
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg

020572

TOLEDO
RUSSIM
ALECIO
DIEGO
ROGERIO
ADEIR

MARQUINHOS GAS

NEMER
DE PORCOES
JOSE
JUSCELIO
MAYKON
RONALDO
VITOR
MARCOS
DIEGO R
MARCOS
JARDEL
GUILHERME
LUCAS CAR
LEONAN
JORGE LUIZ
LUKINHA
MARCOS
RAI/ JUNINHO
CHARLES
MARIO
MARCIO/LUIZ
RAFAEL

65
54
53
52
79
73
63
60
50
46
99
81
72
50
48
36
29
91
77
77
76
61
50
40
34
30
26
77
70

65,00
54,00
53,00
52,00
79,00
73,00
63,00
60,00
50,00
46,00
99,00
81,00
72,00
50,00
48,00
36,00
29,00
91,00
77,00
77,00
76,00
30,50
50,00
40,00
34,00
30,00
26,00
77,00

70,00
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172°
173°
174°

175°

FURA ZOIO
FERRAO
VELOSTER
MAJESTADE

060929 TATU
acpmg GERALDINHO
acpmg RAFAEL
acpmg WELLINTON

65
56
30
27

65,00
56,00
30,00
27,00
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